
WSET Level 3
Award in Wines

Course Dates August 2017—July 2018
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Day Release 9:00am–5:00pm / Exam 9:30am–1:00pm	 Price UK £765 / EU £785 / RoW £795

Code Day Dates Exam Date

AC1808 Friday 22 September–20 October 2017 27 October 2017

AC1809 Thursday 19 October–16 November 2017 23 November 2017

AC1810 Friday 3 November–1 December 2017 8 December 2017

AC1811 Thursday 4 January–1 February 2018 8 February 2018

AC1812 Thursday 15 February–15 March 2018 22 March 2018

AC1813 Wednesday 14 March–11 April 2018 18 April 2018

AC1814 Thursday 19 April–17 May 2018 24 May 2018

AC1827 Friday 20 April–18 May 2018 25 May 2018

AC1828 Friday 1–29 June 2018 6 July 2018

Consecutive 9:00am–5:00pm / Exam 10:00am–1:30pm	 Price UK £765 / EU £785 / RoW £795

Code Days Dates Exam Date

AC1815 Monday–Friday 14–18 August 2017 Sat 19 August 2017

AC1816 Monday–Friday 25–29 September 2017 Sat 30 September 2017

AC1817 Monday–Friday 23–27 October 2017 Sat 28 October 2017

AC1818 Monday–Friday 13–17 November 2017 Sat 18 November 2017

AC1819 Monday–Friday 11–15 December 2017 Sat 16 December 2017

AC1820 Monday–Friday 15–19 January 2018 Sat 20 January 2018

AC1821 Monday–Friday 12–16 February 2018 Sat 17 February 2018

AC1822 Monday–Friday 9–13 April 2018 Sat 14 April 2018

AC1823 Monday–Friday 30–4 May 2018 Sat 5 May 2018

AC1824 Monday–Friday 21–25 May 2018 Sat 26 May 2018

AC1825 Monday–Friday 18–22 June 2018 Sat 23 June 2018

AC1826 Monday–Friday 16–20 July 2018 Sat 21 July 2018

Evening Course 6:30pm–8:30pm / Exam 6:00pm–09:00pm	 Price UK £765 / EU £785 / RoW £795

Code Day Dates Exam Date

AC1801 Monday 4 September–18 December 2017 18 December 2017

AC1802 Wednesday 6 September–20 December 2017 20 December 2017

The dates shown are for courses held at WSET School London, 39–45 Bermondsey Street, London SE1 3XF.
Correct as at November 2017. Check website wsetschool.com for the most up-to-date information.

Exam takes place during the last session unless otherwise stated.
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Code Day Dates Exam Date

AC1803 Tuesday 3 October–23 January 2018
(except 26 December 2017)

23 January 2018

AC1804 Wednesday 3 January–18 April 2018 18 April 2018

AC1805 Tuesday 6 February–22 May 2018 22 May 2018

AC1806 Thursday 15 March–28 June 2018 28 June 2018

AC1807 Tuesday 3 April–17 July 2018 17 July 2018

Saturday 10:00am–2:30pm / Exam 10:00am - 1:30pm	 Price £795

Code Day Dates Exam Date

AS1801 Saturday 9 September–28 October 2017 4 November 2017

AS1802 Saturday 6 January–24 February 2018 3 March 2018

AS1803 Saturday 5 May–30 June 2018 7 July 2018

Novice to Professional 9:00am–5:00pm	 Price UK £1347 / EU £1367 / RoW £1377

Code Day Dates

NP1801 Monday–Friday 11–22 September 2017

NP1802 Monday–Friday 22 January–2 February 2018

NP1803 Monday–Friday 12–23 March 2018

NP1804 Monday–Friday 18–29 June 2018

NP1805 Monday–Friday 16–27 July 2018

Online Anytime / Exam 09:30am–12:30am	 Price UK £510 / EU £530 / RoW £540

Code Start Date Finish Date Tutorial Date Exam Date

O3W1801 Sat 12 August 2017 Fri 13 October 2017 Fri 25 August 2017 Mon 20 October 2017

O3W1802 Sat 23 September 2017 Fri 24 November 2017 Tue 3 October 2017 Thu 30 November 2017

O3W1803 Sat 14 October 2017 Fri 15 December 2017 Fri 27 October 2017 Mon 18 December 2017

O3W1804 Sat 13 January 2018 Fri 16 March 2018 Thu 25 January 2018 Wed 21 March 2018

O3W1805 Sat 3 February 2018 Fri 6 April 2018 Fri 16 February 2018 Fri 13 April 2018

O3W1806 Sat 24 February 2018 Fri 27 April 2018 Mon 5 March 2018 Fri 4 May 2018

O3W1807 Sat 31 March 2018 Fri 1 June 2018 Sat 7 April 2017 Mon 4 June 2018

O3W1808 Sat 28 April 2018 Fri 29 June 2018 Tue 8 May 2018 Mon 2 July 2018

O3W1809 Sat 26 May 2018 Fri 27 July 2018 Thu 7 June 2018 Mon 30 July 2018

O3W1810 Sat 23 June 2018 Fri 24 August 2018 Tue 3 July 2018 Tue 28 August 2018

O3W1811 Sat 21 July 2018 Fri 21 September 2018 Mon 30 July 2018 Mon 24 September 2018

All online courses begin on a Saturday and close on a Friday. There are no set study or session times.

The dates shown are for courses held at WSET School London, 39–45 Bermondsey Street, London SE1 3XF.
Correct as at November 2017. Check website wsetschool.com for the most up-to-date information.


